_71498

FORM PTO-1619A

07-22-1998



100769504

08/979,266

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office **PATENT**

RE	CO	RDA	TION	FORM	COVER	SHEET

PATENTS ONLY						
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents of patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents of patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents of patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents of patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents of patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents of patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents of patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents of patents or patents of patents or patents of patents or patents						
Submission Type	Conveyance Type					
New	Assignment Securit	ty Agreement JUL 1 4 1998				
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	License	e of Name				
Correction ot PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Other U.S. Gover	CONFIRMATORY INSTRUM				
Corrective Document	(For Use ONLY by U.S. G					
Reel # Frame #	Departmental File	Public File				
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveyi	ng parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year				
Name (line 1) JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSI	ITY/APPLIED PHYSICS LAE	04031998				
Name (line 2) Second Party		Execution Date Month Day Year				
Name (line 1)						
Name (line 2)						
Receiving Party	Mark if additional n	ames of receiving parties attached				
Name (line 1) NAVY, SECRETARY OF THE		If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not				
Name (line 2) UNITED STATES OF AMER	ICA	domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic				
Address (line 1) CHIEF OF NAVAL RESEAR(CH, ONR OOCC	representative is attached. (Designation must be a seperate document from				
Address (line 2) 800 NORTH QUINCY STREE	ET	Assignment.)				
Address (line 3) ARLINGTON V	7A 22:	217-5660				
Domestic Representative Name and A	ddress Enter for the first Rec	eiving Party only				
Name KENNETH W. DOBYNS						
Address (line 1) NAVAL SEA SYSTEMS COMMAND						
Address (line 2) OFFICE OF COUNSEL						
Address (line 3) 2531 JEFFERSON DAVIS F	HIGHWAY					
Address (line 4) ARLINGTON VA 22242-5160						
	OR OFFICE USE ONLY					

			08/979,26	6
——	16100		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
FORM PTO	-1619B	Page 2		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspond	dent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone N	umber (703)	696-4009
Name	JEAN TRUMAN			
Address (line 1)	CHIEF OF NAVAL RESE	EARCH		
Address (line 2)	OFFICE OF COUNSEL			
Address (line 3)	800 NORTH QUINCY ST	FREET		
Address (line 4)	ARLINGTON VA 222	17-5660		
Pages	Enter the total number of paincluding any attachments.	ages of the attached conveyanc	e document	# 1
Application	Number(s) or Patent N	umber(s)	Mark if addition	nal numbers attached
Enter either th	he Patent Application Number or the F	Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH	numbers for the sa	ime property).
Pat	ent Application Number(s)	ı	Patent Num	ber(s)
0897926	6			
	is being filed together with a new Pate t named executing inventor.	ent Application, enter the date the patent	application was	
Patent Coo _l	peration Treaty (PCT)	DOT		
Ente	er PCT application numbe	PCT PCT		PCT
only has	/ if a U.S. Application Nun not been assigned.	nberct PCT		PCT
	-			
Number of I	Enter the to	otal number of properties involv	ved. # 1	
Fee Amoun	t Fee Amount	for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3	3.41): \$ NO	fee req'd
	d of Payment: Enc t Account	losed Deposit Account		
(Enter for	payment by deposit account or if add	itional fees can be charged to the accoun Deposit Account Number:	nt.) #	
		Authorization to charge addition	onal fees: Yes	□ No ✓
Statement a	nd Signature			
attache		elief, the foregoing information i original document. Charges to c		
	(The hiter is		Jaly 6. 1998
FRANK G.		Signature		Date
Name	of Person Signing	Jigilature	U	Patt

PATENT REEL: 9284 FRAME: 0844

DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY

CONFIRMATORY INSTRUMENT

Networked Sensor System	
INVENTOR(S)	
Gregory L. Burks, Dennis E. Fort, Erika L.S	S. Spencer and Hans P. Widmer
SERIAL NO.	FILING DATE
08/979,266	November 26, 1997
CONTRACTOR THE JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY	CONTRACT NO.
Applied Physics Laboratory	N00039-95-C-0002
The Invention identified above is a "Subject Invention" under Patent Righ	its Clause FAR 52,227-11 (June 1989)
	(identify clause by title and date)
included in Contract No.	N00039-95-C-0002 with
(specify government agency) 7-302.23(g). This document is confirmatory of the paid-up license granted to the government in the government is document agency) The government is hereby granted an irrevocable power to inspect and male	referenced clause.

NAVSO 5870/29 (REV. 10-75) S/N 0104-LF-908-7145

U.S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1978-703-173/3296 2-1

11100 Johns Hopkins Rd., Laurel, MD 20723-6099 BUSINESS ADDRESS

PATENT

REEL: 9284 FRAME: 0845